
 

 

Dates for your Diaries 

Regular meetings:- 
Compline 7.00pm every 1st Monday 
 

Meditation at 4.15pm every Tuesday  
Contact Catherine Lightfoot  01297 561687  

 
Gospel Singers Every Tuesday Term time  ugs@uplymechurch.org.uk 
 

Bell Ringing Practice every Thursday 7.30pm 
Please contact Jo Clarke 01297 443050 
 

Knit and Chatter every Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm 
Contact Elizabeth Cooper 01297 445538 or just turn up! 
 

Coffee at The Black Dog 10.30am first Thursday 
each month Contact Graham Sheargold 01297 442095 
 

Prayer Meeting every Wednesday at 10.00am in church  
—————————————————————— 
 

Sunday 2nd February 6.00pm Wholeness & Healing Service 
 
Wednesday 5th February 7.00pm Film Night “A Street Cat named Bob” 
 

Saturday 15th February 10.30 am Community Walk NO LUNCH 
 

Monday & Tuesday 17th & 18th February CHURCH CLOSED 
For Electrical Inspection 
 

Saturday 22nd February 10.15am Men’s Brunch at The Talbot 
7.00pm Winter Warmer Soup & Pud Tickets £10  
 

Sunday 2nd March 6.00pm Wholeness & Healing Service 
 

Wednesday 5th March Ash Wednesday Service at The Minster at 
7.00pm 

Monday 10th March PCC 7.00pm at Axmouth 
 

Wednesday 12th March Film Night 7.00pm “What Women Want” 
 

Saturday 15th March 10.30am Community Walk and lunch 
 

Wednesday 19th March 7.00 Concert in church “JAZ Delorean” 
 

Saturday 29th March COMMUNITY BARN DANCE in the Village Hall 
6.30pm Hot Dogs & Choc Ices and a bar. Ticket £10 under 16 free. 
 

Sunday 30th March NO TEAM SERVICE 10.00am Mothering Sunday 
worship at Uplyme. 
 

Thursday 3rd April School Concert in the Village Hall more details to 
follow. 
 

Sunday 13th April Palm Sunday 9.30am Gathering at the War Memorial 
at Barnes Meadow to process through the village up to the church 
 
 
Thursday 17th April Maundy Thursday 7.00 Holy Communion with feet 
washing 
 

Saturday 19th April 10.30am Community Walk and lunch 
 
Sunday 20th April Easter Day 10.00am Together@Communion 
6.00pm Easter Songs of Praise 
 

Saturday 26th April 12.00 - 2.30pm SPRING FAYRE.  
 

Sunday 27th April 10.00am St George’s Day 
 

Monday 28th April Annual Church Celebration for all (APCM) 
With wine and nibbles. 
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